DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 28.78

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 32.89

VALUE SURCHARGE 42.94

OTHER CHARGES 23.00

DOOR COLLECTION 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY 207.00

DISCOUNT -115.12

TOTAL FREIGHT 587.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 105.66

GRAND TOTAL 693.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Ninety Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

KANCHIPURAM (KCPM)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 25-26/00306 VALUE 85877.00

E-Waybill No 521937717871

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.